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LION Garlic Mayonnaise 2 x 2.27L
Appearance /Texture: A creamy mayonnaise opaque and off white in appearance. A thick textured mayonnaise with pieces of garlic visible and a creamy mouthfeel of coating the palate. A smooth product. Taste:

A creamy mayonnaise with an acidic and garlic flavour with a salty back notes. Aroma: A distinct acidic and garlic aroma.

Traded Unit GTIN: 05028905015474   Internal GTIN: 5010285100895   Supplier : AAK Foods Limited   Suppliers Product Code : F1010 (B0007)

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

2696kJ

655kcal
71.5g 5.6g 1.3g 0.8g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2696kJ 655kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 2696kJ 

655kCal

Carbohydrates 1.5g

of which sugars 1.3g

Fat 71.5g

of which saturates 5.6g

Fibre 0.1g

Protein 1.1g

Salt 0.8g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Rapeseed Oil, Water, Pasteurised EGG Yolk (7%), Spirit Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Dried Garlic.

Supplier's Product Code : F1010 (B0007)

Product Added : 20 September 2010

Last Updated by Supplier : 01 December 2022

erudus id : a885bb25de8645798799f6f4db7cec11

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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